Beschreibung

Artikelnummer
Marke
Bezeichnung
Inhalt

Original Karton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code Karton
Herkunft

-
HAECKY

SEIT 19168

PREMIUM

WALDBEERE

10506

Teekanne

Gastro Waldbeere 20 Btl.
50 G

10 ST

4009300006398
4009300062554
Osterreich

¢

Haecky Import AG
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